
A2.3  FACULTY APPEALS & GRIEVANCES COMMITTEE, 2023-2024

Name Rank Department Div E/A Term Ends Email

Kimberly Hassell Assoc Criminal Justice PR E 2026 hassell@uwm.edu

Suzanne Joneson Prof Math & Natural Sciences GS E 2026 joneson@uwm.edu

Kalman Applbaum 
1

Prof Anthropology SS E 2025 applbaum@uwm.edu

Julie Ellis Assoc Nursing PR E 2025 jellis@uwm.edu

Bernard Zinck 
2

Assoc Music AH A 2025 bzinck@uwm.edu

Peter Gibeau 
3
 *, Chair Prof Arts & Humanities GS A 2024 gibeau@uwm.edu

Kristen Murphy Prof Chemistry & Biochemistry NS E 2024 kmurphy@uwm.edu

* Designated to call first meeting

1 Repl. N. Sugiyama (2025-E)

2 Repl. D. Qu (2025-E)

3 No candidates from elections

 09/25/2023


